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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F vaaunin 1,000.00
« 32561 CWTRC 10075799 2,618,300.00 -2,617,300.00 0224 20245
03/09/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 2,618,320.00 1,020.00 0224 20245
03/09/2561 ODWC FEE-ODT: Service Fees 20.00 1,000.00 0224 20245
04/09/2561 CWTRC 2340791464 10075800 999,000.00 -998,000.00 0234 581931
04/09/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 999,020.00 1,020.00 0234 581931
04/09/2561 ODWC FEE-ODT: Service Fees 20.00 1,000.00 0234 581931
06/09/2561 CWTRC 2340791669 10075801 1,277,120.01 / -1,276,120.01 0234 581931
1
06/09/2561 OTID Overdraft protection 1,277,140.01 1,020.00 0234 581931
06/09/2561 ODWC FEE-ODT: Service Fees 20.00 1,000.00 0234 581931
vaamiuia 1,000.00
SWBNITNaULTU 6 EaliliRk 4,894,480.01
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
smensHndu 3 Rl GRE 4,894,480.01
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiiasamaGoniiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 ERlilink} 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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